
1

1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

1-6

1-7

2

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

3

Reliable Operating Temperature -4F to 113F

Photometric Characteristics

Initial Lumens 1050

Initial Lumens per Watt 70

Color Temperature 4000K

Color Rendering Index (CRI) ≥80

Electrical Characteristics

Fixture  Wattage 15W

Rated Average Life (hours) L70 50,000

LED Type SMD

Fixture Type LED Flush Mount 

Dimmable (Y/N) YES (Triac)

Fixture Finish/Type
White Plastic frame+Plastic 

cover

FIXTURE SPECIFICATION

Item # 819

L15FM12PLDIM/40K
LED   15W  12" Flush Mount Ceiling 

3

3-1 3-4 >0.9

3-2 3-5 Triac (10-100%)

3-3

4

4-1 Width (mm) 300

4-2 Height (mm) 96.5

5

5-1

5-2

5-3

5-4 RoHS Compliant Yes

5-5 Environment

6

6-1 Box size (mm)  6-3 0.11

6-2 Qty /Box  6-4 1.08 pcs Gross Weight (Kg)

01/2017© Overdrive                                        For more information visit www.overdrive-lighting.com

Note: This data sheet is not controlled copy & is subject to change without notice. Standard Tolerances apply on data given above. 

560 x 345 x 350 Net Weight (Kg)

Dimensional Characteristics

Product Information

Primary Application Residential/Hospitality

Limited Warranty 5 Years  from date of purchase

Certified ETL/ES/LM79

Packing Details

Suitable for Damp Location/Indoor Use

Lamp rated Wattage 15W Dimming Type

Total Harmonic Distortion <20%

Input Line Voltage/Frequency 120V, 60 Hz Power Factor

Electrical Characteristics


