Overdrive	0			ltem # 819	
LED by Innovation			t Ceiling	L15FM12PLDIM/40K	
1 FIXTURE SPECIFICATION					
1-1 Fixture Type	LED Flu	ısh Mount			
1-2 Dimmable (Y/N)	YES (Tr	iac)			
1-3 Fixture Finish/Type	White F cover	Plastic frame+Plastic			
1-4 Fixture Wattage	15W				
1-5 Rated Average Life (hours) L7	70 50,000)	
1-6 LED Type	SMD				
1-7 Reliable Operating Temperatu	are -4F to 1	13F			
2 Photometric Characteris	tics				
2-1 Initial Lumens	1050	_	(and		
2-2 Initial Lumens per Watt	70		ENER		
2-3 Color Temperature	4000K		LILIN		
2-4 Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥80				
3 Electrical Characteristics	5				
3-1 Input Line Voltage/Frequency	y 120V, 60 I	Hz 3-4	Power Factor	>0.9	
3-2 Lamp rated Wattage	15W	3-5	Dimming Typ	pe Triac (10-100%	
3-3 Total Harmonic Distortion	<20%				
4 Dimensional Characteri	stics				
4-1 Width (mm)	300				
4-2 Height (mm)	96.5				
5 Product Information					
5-1 Primary Application	Residential/Hospi	tality			
5-2 Limited Warranty	5 Years from date	of purchase			
5-3 Certified	ETL/ES/LM79				
5-4 RoHS Compliant	Yes				
5-5 Environment	Suitable for Damp	Location/Indoor Use			
6 Packing Details					
6-1 Box size (mm)	560 x 345 x 350	6-3 Net V	Veight (Kg)	0.11	
6-2 Qty /Box	8 pcs	6-4 Gross	s Weight (Kg)	1.0	
1/2017© Overdrive	For more information visit	www.overdrive-lighting.com	n		